
A

Aguanno, Edwin M. Gen (R) MAJ CO 64-65 Vienna VA F

Akridge, Jimmy H. 1LT PILOT 64-65 Indialantic FL F

Alderman, Donald G SP4 F/W MECH 62-64 Floyd VA F

Ashcraft, 1SG 1SG 65-67 Columbus OH F

Atkins, Jack 1LT S-4 65-66 Bozeman MT rounderjack@earthlink.net F

B

Batt, Garry H. SP5 ARMORER 63-64 Russell KS gebatt@ruraltel.net F

Baumgartner, Ken SP5 R/W MAINT/CE 67-68 Boise ID kenbaumgartner1@gmail.com F

Bell, Charles R. SP4 MOTOR POOL 67-68 Marion IL F

Billet, Charles S SP5 F/W MECH/PROP 62-63 Danville PA c1959b@gmail.com F

Biro, Mark SP5 R/W MECH 68-69 Meritt Island FL forberg16@hotnail.com F

Black, William E. SP5 F/W MECH/PROP 62-63 Jonesboro AR F

Bobbitt, Delner J. SP6 CH37 FE 63-64 Huston TX F

Bolan, David G. SP4 SHEET METAL 62-63 Tucson AZ dbolan3733@comcast.net F

Breckon, Garth SP5 F/W MECH 62-63 Orangevale CA F

Briggs, Gary E. SP4 R/W MECH 62-63 MO briggsgary@usa.net F

Broussard, Jerry . SP4 TOOL VAN 64-64 Orange TX F

Broyles, John C. SP5 67-67 Plainfield IN broylesjohn@sbcglobal.net F

Bryan, William, Hogan 1LT A/C MAINT OFFICER 66-68 Destin FL hoganb@cox.net F

Buys, Edward K. PFC CE 64-65 Tooele UT F

Byersdorfer, Richard E-4 ENGINE SHOP 66-67 Sun Rise Beach MO dbyersdorfer@yahoo.com F

C

Cale, Donald SP5 ARMOR 67-69 Covington VA F

Campbell, Daniel, W SP4 R/W MECH 62-63 Winter Park FL danc641@aol.com F

Campbell, Elmer PVT MECH/DG 64-65 Ironton MO F

Cantrell, Carmel D. SP5 CE 64-65 Harvest AL ccbimmer@hotmail.com F

Carley, Charles (Chuck) SP5 CE/PSG 65-66 Concord CA hawker8@msn.com F

Carls, Thomas E. SP4 R/W MECH 64-65 Dekalb IL soxrus50@aol.com F

Clifford, Ken SP4 F/W MECH 62-63 Hewitt TX F

Cooley, Oren M. Jr SP4 SHEET METAL 64-65 Amarillo TX cas@orn.net F

Courtney, Gary A. SP4 SUPPLY 64-65 F

Cozart, Jesse C CWO F/W MAINT OFF 62-63 Charles City VA jandjcozart@aol.com F

Crabb, Samuel L. SP4 R/W MECH 62-63 Swan IA slcrabb1962@gmail.com F

D

D’Amato, Peter A. SP4 ARMORER 65-66 Southbury CT saigont@charter.net F
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Deck, Bob SP4 ADMIN 67-68 Falcon CO inshelp4u@hotmail.com F

Dehnke, David W. SP4 SHEET METAL 63-64 Alexandria MN F

Deshields, George E. PFC 65-66 Nottingham PA gdeshields25@comcast.net F

Dorsey, Tommy C. PFC TOOL VAN 62-63 Clarion IA iadtd@q.com F

Dupriest, Don 64-65 Alexander City AL dondupr@yahoo.com F

E

Eagmin, Ron SP4 SHEET METAL 66-67 Sun City West AZ eggywiggy@msn.com F

Edwards, David E. SP4 PARTS CLK 66-67 Plant City FL edwards999@outlook.com F

Edwards, Michael O. "Tex" SP4 CE 65-66 Bedford TX me1945@msn.com F

Ellis, George E.  III CWO CH-54 PILOT 65-66 Dale Ville AL F

Elzer, Robert L. SP5 CE 63-64 Wood Dale IL elzers@earthlink.net F

Enriquez, Manual A. SP4 CLERK 62-63 Citrus Heights CA calaw@surewest.net F

F

Ferry, Frank G. SP4 R/W MULTI ENG 64-65 Danbury CT frankgferry@yahoo.com F

Figoff, Michael SP4 CE 65-66 Northridge CA mfigoff@socal.rr.com F

Fitzgerald, Robert SGT E5 SUPPLY

63-64  

67-68 Clarksville TN bfitz444@wmconnect.com F

Flagg, Tim SP4 CLERK 67-67 Sebka MN tflagg1f@hotmail.com F

Foster, Bill SP5 66-67 Lacey WA idontknow1945@aol.com F

Foster, Kerry A. CPT PILOT 63-64 Glenburn ME igsy6666@gmail.com F

Frank, Ralph R. SP4 F/W MECH 62-63 Beverly Hills FL rf339ds@embarqmail.com F

Franks, Oscar C. SP4 F/W MECH 62-63 Hazard KY F

Frontera, Milton SP4 F/W MECH 62-63 Corpus Christi TX mfronter@stx.rr.com F

G

Gadbery, Larry D. SP4 ADMIN 63-64 Olathe KS gadberry77@sbcglogal.net F

Gonzales Jimmy R. SP4 R/W MECH 66-67 San Antonio TX thecobra1947@yahoo.com F

H

Hager, Jerald W. SP4 MESS 62-63 Sun City   CA shager@hotmail.com F

Hager, John "Pete" SP4 F/W MAINT 66-67 Eagen MN petehager1945@gmail.com F

Harper, Walter "Charlie" SP4 ENG SHOP 66-67 Lafollette TN walterharper574@gmail.com F

Harris, Walter SP4 CREW CHIEF 63-63 Spanaway WA thomasb32@hotmail.com F

Higgins, Robert E. PFC FW MECH 64/64 McDonough GA bobcoyhigg@bellsouth.net F

Hilburn, Henry W. SP5 POWER PLANT 66-67 Arlington TX F

Horst, Robert J SP5 67-68 Va Beach VA bobistheone@rocketmail.com F

Hummer, Bill SP5 F/W MECH 67-68 Hickman CA humbum209@jgmail.com F

I
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J

Jenkins, Teddy F. “Ted” CWO PILOT 64-65 Paris TN tfjk@charter.net F

Jimenez-Concepcion, Luis P SP4 POWERTRAIN MECH 67-68 Arecibo PR isolabellapr@yahoo.com F

Jones, John B. SFC SHOP FOREMAN 64-65 Pacific City OR pcsunset@centurylink.net F

Judd, Joe S. SP4 F/W MECH 65-66 Rock Falls IL dhartz22@gmail.com F

K

Kaye, Donald G. SP5 CE 64-65 Palmetto Bay FL dkaye821@bellsouth.net F

Keding, Lawrence SP4 67220 66-67 Land O Lakes FL katked813@aol.com F

Keith, Cecil P. SSG CE 63-64 Slidell LA ckeith6558@aol.com F

Kelly, James AIRCRAFT ELEC 69-70 Huston TX jwkelly@hotmail.com F

Kepner, Kenneth (Kep) SP4 SHEET METAL 67-67 Granbury TX kepkepner@att.net F

Kleine, Ken, C SP4 CH-21 MECH 63-64 Sparks NV clipper6@sbcglobal.net F

Koelliker, Stanley SP4 R/W POWERTRAIN  64-65 Horton KS F

Kolterman, Paul G. PFC MOTOR POOL 62-63 Pierce NE pmt@conpoint.com F

L

Ledwidge, Augustine T. “Gus” MAJ CO 64-65 Springfield VA F

Lueder, Gorden SP4 ENGINE SHOP 65-66 Saukville WS ludergordon@yahoo.com F

M

Mann, Charles Leroy CWO PILOT 64-65 Waialua HI F

Martin, Edward L. SP4 F/W MECH 62-63 Palm Coast FL emartin95@brighthouse.com F

Martin, Richard O. SP4 CLERK TECH SUPPLY 63-64 Fairfield TX rm75840@yahoo.com F

McConnell, Robert H. SP5 POWERTRAIN  62-64 Barry TX mcconnell59@MSN.COM F

McCormack, Thomas 64-65 tlmccormack@hotmail.com F

Meyer, Robert “Bob” "Stubby" SP5 F/W CE 62-63 White Park MN F

Michalik, Richard "Mouse" 62-63 Ambridge PA F

Miller, Merle B. "Skip" SP4 F/W MECH 62-63 Laporte IN quacken@frontier.com F

Miller, William J. SP5 R/W TECH INSP 62-63 Glen Oaks NY Ra1260@aol.com F

Montalvo, Felix B. MAIL CLERK 66-67 monty3431@yahoo.com F

Mowrey, Arther SP4 CH-37 MECH 64-65 Tyler TX F

N

Nelson, John O. SP5 A/F REPAIR 62-63 Clovis CA noslen1234591@yahoo.com F

Northen, John L PFC F/W MECH 62-63 Fort Pierce FL jpnorthen@bellsouth.net F

O

P

Perkins, Morris SP5 RW MECH 66-67 Burns WY kokomowy@skybeam.com F

Phillips, Gerald R. SP5 AVN ARMT REPAIR 66-67 Aberdeen MD stampmgr@comcast.com F
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Planck, Russell E. SP5 RW MECH 62-63 Mesa AZ rmaxplanck@aol.com F

Q

R

Rainsburg, David SP5 F/W MECH 67-68 Magnolia OH drainsburg@att.net F

Reagin, Charles A. CWO PILOT 63-64 Carlton GA F

Reed, Carl J "John" SP5 ENGINE SHOP 67-68 Merritt NC captcjreed@aol.com F

Ridley, Lanny 62-63 SC lannyrid@yahoo.com F

Riley, Robert SP5 ENG SHOP 68 Midland TX rwr14@grandecom.net F

Robert, James M. "Jim" SP4 A/F REPAIR 66-67 Murfreesboro TN robertj125@comcast.net F

Robertson, Jerry SP4 MOTOR POOL 67-68 Boise City OK jerryrobertson@gmail.com F

S

Samangy, Sam SP4 SHEET METAL 64-65 Baden PA ssamangy@verizon.net F

Schierenbeck, Everett E. CWO PILOT 63-64 Oklahoma City OK erschier@aol.com F

Searles, Louis J. PFC F/W MECH  64-65 Harrisburg PA lssearles@netscape.net F

Semora, Raymond V. CWO PILOT 64-65 Homer MI rvhimax76@gmail.com F

Short, Raymond D. PFC R/W MECH 63-64 Rogers AR rdouglasshort43@yahoo.com F

Siebert, Henry Jr SP4 71000 62-63 Clarksville IN hanksiebert@gmail.com F

Siegman, James E. SP5 R/W MECH 61-63 Elizabeth KY jimsiegman@hotmail.com F

Smith, James J SP4 UH-1 MECH 65-66 Dallas OR smittydreamer@gmail.com F

Stahl, Hermann SP5 COMPUTER MNT 67-67 Palm Coast FL stahlsroofing@aol.com F

Steinbach, Herold B SP4 R/W MECH 62-63 Holden MO hssteinbach@live.com F

Stewart, George M. SP5 R/W MECH 66-67 Carlisile PA boatstew@aol.com F

Sundbaum, Philip Dirk SP4 F/W MECH 67-68 Auburn WA F

T

Troogstad, Jim SP6 TEC INSP 67-68 trooper1940@gmail.com F

U

V

Vance, James W. SP5 R/W MECH 63-64 WV jevdaddy@gmail.com F

Voelkel, William "Bill" SP4 AIRCRAFT ELEC 64-65 Stockbridge GA bill.voelkel@yahoo.com F

W

Wall, Henry Eugene PFC UNIT CLERK 62-63 hgwa@aol.com F

West, Raymond SP4 F/W MECH 67-68 Pine Ridge KY F

White, Danny W. SP4 F/W MECH 64-65 Ventura CA dwhite8202@gmail.com F

Wilson, Robert SP5 R/W CREWCHIEF 66-67 Bellwood PA judy_ferriell@tigerwires.com F

Woodward, James W. “Bill” SP5 F/W CE 62-63 Centennial CO jwoodplas@aol.com F
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